Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

AWFFL

www.rtsports.com
2016 NFL Picks Standings
Fri Feb 24 3:04pm ET

TEAM

Terrace Terrors
Dez Nuts

Merry Etruscans
Lucky Charms
Ballbangers
Klingons of Uranus
FightLikeLaura
Maxwell Maulers
Booze Houndz
KGBeast

Texas BootyHeads
Princess of Points
TailGators

Super Troopers

w

L

123 124

121 126

115 132

111 136

101 146

99
94
86
65
64
58
50
48
6

148
153
161
185
186
191
201
203
249

L 00 00N O 0O O © O v ©o © O ©Oo -

PCT
0.498

0.490
0.467
0.451
0.412
0.404
0.385
0.354
0.266
0.262
0.240
0.205
0.197
0.025

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



