



AWFFL

TEAM	W	L	T	PCT
Terrace Terrors	123	124	9	0.498
Dez Nuts	121	126	9	0.490
Merry Etruscans	115	132	9	0.467
Lucky Charms	111	136	9	0.451
Ballbangers	101	146	9	0.412
Klingons of Uranus	99	148	9	0.404
FightLikeLaura	94	153	9	0.385
Maxwell Maulers	86	161	9	0.354
Booze Houndz	65	185	6	0.266
KGBeast	64	186	6	0.262
Texas BootyHeads	58	191	7	0.240
Princess of Points	50	201	5	0.205
TailGators	48	203	5	0.197
Super Troopers	6	249	1	0.025